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9. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly Odprto
13.4.2024 - 10:25
SLO mladinci 54.73 Rozman Matjaž Netanya (ISR) 1.7.2017
SLO kadeti 55.42 Štih Gašper Kranj 6.8.2017
SLO dečki 57.96 Vran-Benkovič Bor Ljubljana 24.7.2021
SLO mlajši dečki 1:05.25 Podobnik Filip Koper 10.10.2020
SLO cicibani 1:18.65 Podobnik Filip Maribor 16.7.2017

Točk: FINA 2024

rezultat točke

Ml.dečki

1. Benčina Žiga 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:18.83 246
2. Kariž Gael Ruben 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:35.36 139

Dečki

1. Pogačar Dominik 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:12.58 316
2. Hus Jernej 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:14.05 297
3. Jovanović Bojan 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:18.45 250
4. Ošlaj Tine 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:18.54 249
5. Strojanšek Tristan 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:23.85 205
6. Marinšek Matic 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:24.06 203
7. Batistič Nikolaj 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:24.38 201
8. Snoj Matej 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:25.20 195
9. Kolenko Luka 2011 PK Ljubljana 1:34.37 143

Kadeti

1. Vilfan Kožuh Lev 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:03.08 481
2. Ramčilović Matej 2009 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:49.09 93

Mladinci

1. Vrhovnik Matevž 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:04.60 448

Odprto

1. Vilfan Kožuh Lev 2009 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:03.08 481
2. Vrhovnik Matevž 2007 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:04.60 448
3. Pogačar Dominik 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:12.58 316
4. Hus Jernej 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:14.05 297
5. Jovanović Bojan 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:18.45 250
6. Ošlaj Tine 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:18.54 249
7. Benčina Žiga 2012 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:18.83 246
8. Strojanšek Tristan 2010 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 1:23.85 205
9. Marinšek Matic 2010 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:24.06 203

10. Batistič Nikolaj 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:24.38 201
11. Snoj Matej 2011 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 1:25.20 195
12. Kolenko Luka 2011 PK Ljubljana 1:34.37 143
13. Kariž Gael Ruben 2012 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:35.36 139
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14. Ramčilović Matej 2009 ŠD Aqua Ljubljana 1:49.09 93
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